
Evidence & Records Specialist

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3828
b.medrano@epcountytx.gov

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3748
k.caraveo@epcountytx.gov

Administrative Specialist, 
Senior - Accounting

br.torres@epcountytx.gov
(915) 546-2021 Ext. 2037

Kristine Caraveo

Michael Orozco
Administrative Specialist,

Senior - Jury

districtclerk@epcounty.com
(915) 546-2029

Bridgette Torres

Sylvia Duarte
Chief Deputy

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3803

s.duarte@epcountytx.gov

Dalia Amezaga
Accounting / Office Manager

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3434

d.amezaga@epcountytx.gov

Norma Favela Barceleau
District Clerk

(915) 546-2029

districtclerk@epcounty.com

Jeanette Salcido
Executive Assistant

s.varela@epcountytx.gov

Lizzy Grado
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Family Division
(915) 546-2021 Ext 8258

l.grado@epcountytx.gov

Stephanie Varela
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Civil Division
(915) 546-2021 Ext 8256

Jazmine Montiel
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Civil Division
(915) 546-2021 Ext 4015

j.montiel@epcountytx.govcy.martinez@epcountytx.gov

Erica Romero
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Family Division
(915) 546-2021 Ext 4504

er.romero@epcountytx.gov
(915) 546-2021 Ext 4506

g.ruiz@epcountytx.gov

Samuel Castaneda
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Criminal Division
(915) 546-2021 Ext 4405

sa.castaneda@epcountytx.gov
(915) 546-2021 Ext 8255

(915) 546-2021 Ext 5733
m.licerio@epcountytx.gov

Gabriela Ruiz
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Criminal Division

Cynthia Martinez
Administrative Specialist, Senior

Customer Service Division

Laura Yeager
Administrative Services Manager

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3723
l.yeager@epcountytx.gov

Criminal Division

Melissa Licerio
Administrative Services Manager

Customer / Family / Civil Divisions

(915) 546-2021 Ext 3718

(915) 546-2029

jean.salcido@epcountytx.gov

Bernadette Medrano

Yvonne Lindstrom
Functional Analyst, Lead

y.lindstrom@epcountytx.gov

Daniel Aguilar
Records Distribution Supervisor

Archives and Records Management
(915) 546-2021 Ext 4428

da.aguilar@epcuntytx.gov

Office Admin / Support Manager
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